EXHIBIT "E" **GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS**

| 1 | Of | fer | of | Te | rms |
|---|----|-----|----|----|-----|
| | | | | | |

| Provider offers the same privacy prot | tections found in this DPA betwe | en it and | | | | | | | | | |
|--|----------------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------|--|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|--------------------------------|--------|-------------|
| ("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| | | | | | | | | material change in the applicable pri | | _ | = |
| | | | | | | | | the originating Service Agreement; | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | nould send the | signed | Exhibit "E" |
| | | | | | | | | to Provider at the following en | nail address: legalservices@nw | ea.urg | |
| PROVIDER: NWEA | 7.00 | | | | | | | | | | |
| PROVIDER: NWEA | Hew Cohen | E 12E 1200 | \1 | | | | | | | | |
| BY: | | Date:5/27/202 | | | | | | | | | |
| Geri Cohen | | CEO & EVP. Corpore | ate Services | | | | | | | | |
| Printed Name: Geri Cohen | Title/Position | on: CFO & EVP, Corpora | ate oervices | | | | | | | | |
| 2 Cubacuibing LEA | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 2. Subscribing LEA | | dalam anad lan ten atamatin | - h-l | | | | | | | | |
| A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separa | _ | | • | | | | | | | | |
| the General Offer of Privacy Terms. T | | ider shall therefore be b | ound by the same | | | | | | | | |
| terms of this DPA for the term of the | DPA between the | | | | | | | | | | |
| and NWEA | | | | | | | | | | | |
| **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUB | BSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER | NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC | E TO PROVIDER | | | | | | | | |
| PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION | 5. ** | | | | | | | | | | |
| Subscribing LEA: | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |

By: Jonathan Frederick Date: 2021-06-22

Printed Name: <u>Jonathan Frederick</u> Title: Network Specialist

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Limestone CHSD 310</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Jonathan Frederick Title: Network Specialist

Address:

Phone: <u>3096976212</u>

Email: jfrederick@limestone310.org